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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

12038 Bond Future

2038 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Buy 315 0.00
2038 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Sell 315 0.00
R186 Bond Future

R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Sell 65 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Buy 65 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Sell 68 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Buy 68 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Sell 79 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Buy 79 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Sell 124 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Buy 124 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Sell 129 0.00
R186 On 01/08/2019 Bond Future Buy 129 0.00
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R2023 Bond Future
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R2030 Bond Future
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R2032 Bond Future
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

2032 On 01/08/2019
2032 On 01/08/2019

R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 01/08/2019
R035 On 01/08/2019
R035 On 01/08/2019
R035 On 01/08/2019
R035 On 01/08/2019
R035 On 01/08/2019

R2040 Bond Future

2040 On 01/08/2019
2040 On 01/08/2019
2040 On 01/08/2019
2040 On 01/08/2019
2040 On 01/08/2019
2040 On 01/08/2019

R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 01/08/2019
R248 On 01/08/2019
R248 On 01/08/2019
R248 On 01/08/2019
R248 On 01/08/2019
R248 On 01/08/2019

R207 Bond Future

R207 On 01/08/2019
R207 On 01/08/2019

R209 Bond Future

R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019
R209 On 01/08/2019

Bond Future
Bond Future
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Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
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Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
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Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
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1,209
1,209
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49
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817
866
866
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31
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514
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144
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w

10
10
10
10
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0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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R209 On 01/08/2019
R214 Bond Future

R214 On 01/08/2019
R214 On 01/08/2019
R214 On 01/08/2019
R214 On 01/08/2019
R214 On 01/08/2019
R214 On 01/08/2019

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

259

26
26
62
62
88
88

22,859

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00

Page 4 of 4

2019/06/14, 06:51:16PM



